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Transportation Performance Management 

Workshop Overview 

 Workshop Purpose:  
– Assess and understand agency strengths and opportunities 
– Identify and address gaps  
– Produce action plan  
– Identify necessary technical assistance resources 
– Introduce and use FHWA Capacity Building Program TPM Toolbox tools 
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Transportation Performance Management 

TPM Framework 
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Transportation Performance Management 

State of the Practice: MoDOT Tracker 

4 



Transportation Performance Management 

State of the Practice: 
Select DOT Data Business Plans 
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IMPROVING DATA AND 
INFORMATION 

AVAILABILITY AND 
MANAGEMENT TO MEET 

AGENCY BUSINESS 
OBJECTIVES 

2008 
2011 

2009 

2010 
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Transportation Performance Management 

State of the Practice: California 
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Transportation Performance Management 

State of the Practice: Colorado 
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Transportation Performance Management 

State of the Practice: Virginia 
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